


EQUIDO DRESSAGE SHOW





Please return form and Fee to Morag Higgins





All Equido/Ross Dhu tests are available on line at:-





� HYPERLINK "http://www.equidohorsemanship.co.uk" ��www.equidohorsemanship.co.uk� 





Name:


Entry fee enclosed: £








Please tick which tests you wish to ride:-


Equido/Ross Dhu�
Introduction (walk/trot), Novice�
£5�
�
�
�
Test One�
£5�
�
�
�
Test Two�
£5�
�
�
British Dressage�
Walk/Trot Tests�
�
�
�
�
Intro Test A�
£5�
�
�
�
Intro Test B�
£5�
�
�
�
Intro Test C�
£5�
�
�
Equido/Ross Dhu�
Intermediate�
�
�
�
�
Test One�
£5�
�
�
�
Test Two�
£5�
�
�
�
Test Three�
£5�
�
�
�
Test Four�
£5�
�
�
British Dressage�
Preliminary Tests�
�
�
�
�
Preliminary Test 1�
£5�
�
�
�
Preliminary Test 7�
£5�
�
�
�
Preliminary Test 12�
£5�
�
�
�
Preliminary Test 14�
£5�
�
�
�
Preliminary Test 18�
£5�
�
�






Equido Dressage shows will be held at Ross Dhu Equestrian on (please tick where appropriate):-  


Sunday 18th April 2021


Sunday 2nd May 2021


Sunday 16th May 2021


Sunday 30th May 2021


Sunday 13th June 2021


Sunday 27th June 2021


Sunday 25th July 2021


Sunday 8th August 2021


Sunday 22nd August 2021


Sunday 29th August 2021

















